Elections Division
Department of State
1700 Broadway, Ste. 200
Denver, CO 80290
Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383
Fax: (303) 869-4861

cpfhelp@sos state_co.us Email:

www.sos.state.co.us



CONDITIONALLY ACCEPTED

OCT 1 2 2021

THORNTON CITY CLERK

REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

	(C.R.S. 1-45-108)						
Full Name of Committee/Person:	Committee to Re Elect Jessica San	dgren					
Address of Committee/Person:	10533 Garfield Street						
City, State & Zip Code:	Thornton, CO 80233						
Committee Type:	Candidate						
Name and Address of Financial Institution:	1st Bank - 3990 E. 104th Ave., T	hornton, CO 8023	3				
SOS ID NUMBER (state and county committees ONLY): N/A Type of Report: Regularly Scheduled Filing. October 12, 2021 (21 days prior to the November 2, 2021 Municipal Election) October 29, 2021 (Friday prior to the November 2, 2021 Municipal Election) December 2, 2021 (30 days after the November 2, 2021 Municipal Election) Annual - candidates from prior election held on Amended Filing. This amends previous report filed on (date) Submit changes or new information ONLY Termination Report (Termination Reports MUST have a Monetary Balance of Zero in Line 5) Reporting Period Covered: Through 10/7/21 date Declared Total Spending (if applicable): [Art. XXVIII, Sect. 4 (1)]							
XXVIII, Sect. 4 (1)]	\$ N/A	J	Totals Detailed Summary Page				
1 Funds on Hand at Beginning of Reporting F	Period (monetary only)		\$213.81				
2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11)			\$28,600.00				
3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Beginnin	ng Amount (line 1+ line 2)		\$28,813.81				
4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 19)			\$20,748.70				
5 Funds on Hand at End of Reporting Period	(monetary) (line 3 - line 4)		\$8,065.11				
Authorization (Must be completed by either the Regbest of my knowledge or belief all contributions recedues transferred by a membership organization, are from	ived during this reporting period, includ	by certify and declare,	under penalty of perjury, that to the				
Print Registered Agent's (Treasurer's) Name: Registered Agent's (Treasurer's) Signature: Print Candidate Name: Jessica Sandgren	nt Registered Agent's (Treasurer's) Name: gistered Agent's (Treasurer's) Signature: Date: 10/12/21						
Candidate's Signature:		Date:	10/12/21				

Elections Division Department of State

Denver, CO 80290
Ph: (303) 894-2200 ext. 6383
Fax: (303) 869-4861 cpfhelp@sos.state.co.us Email:



REPORT OF CONTRIBUTIONS AND EXPENDITURES

	(C.R.S. 1-45-108)		(C.R.S. 1-45-108)					
Full Name of Committee/Person:	Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgr	ren						
<u> </u>	As Shown on Registration							
Address of Committee/Person:	10533 Garfield Street							
City, State & Zip Code:	Thornton, CO 80233							
Committee Type:	Candidate							
Name and Address of Financial Institution:	1st Bank - 3990 E. 104th Ave., Thorn	nton, CO 80233						
SOS ID NUMBER (state and coun	nty committees ONLY):		N/A					
Regularly Scheduled Filing. October 12, 2021 (21 days prior to the November 2, 2021 Municipal Election) October 29, 2021 (Friday prior to the November 2, 2021 Municipal Election) December 2, 2021 (30 days after the November 2, 2021 Municipal Election) Annual - candidates from prior election held on Amended Filing. This amends previous report filed on (date) Submit changes or new information ONLY Termination Report (Termination Reports MUST have a Monetary Balance of Zero in Line 5) Reporting Period Covered: Through								
Declared Total Spending (if applicable): [Art, XXVIII, Sect, 4 (1)]	\$ N/A		date					
			Totals Detailed Summary Page					
1 Funds on Hand at Beginning of Reportin	g Period (monetary only)		\$213.81					
2 Total Monetary Contributions (line 11)			\$28,600.00					
3 Total of Monetary Contributions & Begin	nning Amount (line 1+ line 2)		\$28,813.81 \$20,748.70					
4 Total Monetary Expenditures (line 19) 5 Funds on Hand at End of Reporting Peri	od (monetary) (line 3 - line 4)		\$8,065.11					
5 Funds on Hand at End of Reporting Peri	(monetary) (fine 3 - fine 4)		φοςσουτι					
	e a penalty of \$50 per day for each day [Art. XXVIII Sect. 10 (2) (a)]							
Authorization (Must be completed by either the that to the best of my knowledge or belief all corform of membership dues transferred by a membership	tributions received during this reporting pe	eriod, including an	clare, under penalty of perjury, y contributions received in the					
Print Registered Agent's (Treasurer's) Name:	Jessica Sandgren							
Registered Agent's (Treasurer's) Signature:	gistered Agent's (Treasurer's) Signature: Date: Date:							
Print Candidate Name: Jessica Sandgren								
Candidate's Signature:	idate's Signature: Date: 10/12/21							

DETAILED SUMMARY

Full Name of Committee/Person:

Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren

Current Reporting Period: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21

Funds on h	and at the beginning of reporting period (Monetary Only):	
6	Itemized Contributions \$20 or More [CRS 1-45-108(1)(a)] (Please list on Schedule "A")	\$28,600.00
7	Total of Non-Itemized Contributions (Contributions of \$19.99 and Less)	
8	Loans Received (Please list on Schedule "C")	\$0.00
9	Total of Other Receipts (Interest, Dividends, etc.)	
10	Returned Expenditures (from recipient) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$0.00
11	Total Monetary Contributions (Total of lines 6 through 10)	\$28,600.00
12	Total Non-Monetary Contributions (From Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions)	\$0.00
13	Total Contributions (Line 11 + line 12)	\$28,600.00
14	Itemized Expenditures \$20 or More [CRS 1-45-108(1)(a)] (Please list on Schedule "B")	\$20,748.70
15	Total of Non-Itemized Expenditures (Expenditures of \$19.99 and less)	
16	Loan Repayments Made (Please list on Schedule "C")	\$0.00
17	Returned Contributions (To Donor) (Please list on Schedule "D")	\$0.00
18	Total Coordinated Non-Monetary Expenditures (Candidate/Candidate Committee & Political Parties only)	
19	Total Monetary Expenditures (Total of lines 14 through 17)	\$20,748.70
20	Total Monetary Expenditures (Line 18 + Line 19)	\$20,748.70

Schedule A - Itemized Contributions Statement (\$20 or more)

[C.R.S. 1-45-108 (1) (a)]

Full Name of	Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren				
	Reporting	Period Covered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
WARN	NING: Please read the	e instruction pag	ge for Schedule "A	A" before comp	oleting!
			Total Itemized C	Contributions:	\$ 28,600.00
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Althaus Jeff			
2/8/2021	5 Address:	12610 Dahlia Way	у		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		-
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			-
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Self		
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, mandatory):	attorney		
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First):	Zielinski, Matthey	N		
2/8/2021	5 Address:	1844 W. 67th Plac	ce		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8022	1		
\$ 20.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ohrstrom Sandgre	en, Thorsten		
2/8/2021	5 Address:	10533 Garfield St	reet "		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	233		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	LivePerson		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Engineer		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Christopher McG	owne		
2/8/2021	5 Address:	9141 E. Mansfield	d		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8023	7		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Self		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Attorney		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren				
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date date			
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Mathias, Carol			
2/10/2021	5 Address: 568 Radiant Drive			
2 Contribution Amoun	6 City/State/Zip: Loveland, CO 80538			
\$ 100.00	7 Description online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>): retired			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Roth, Bob			
2/10/2021	5 Address: 4644 S. Abilene Circle			
2 Contribution Amoun	6 City/State/Zip: Aurora, CO 80015			
\$ <mark>100.00</mark>	7 Description online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>): RCR, Inc			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>): Consultant			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First): Ohrstrom Sandgren, Jessica			
2/12/2021	5 Address: 10533 Garfield Street			
2 Contribution Amoun	6 City/State/Zip: Thornon, CO 80233			
\$ 50.00	7 Description online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): self			
\$	9 Occupation (if applicable, <u>mandatory</u>): Seniors Real Estate			
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First): White, Susan			
2/13/2021	5 Address: 15426 Roslyn Court			
2 Contribution Amour	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80602			
\$ 100.00	7 Description online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicable, mandatory): retired			

9 Occupation (if applicable, mandatory):

\$

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren			
	Reporting Period Co	overed:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First):	Matkowsky, Adam	n 		
2/19/2021	5 Address:	13352 Franklin St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	241		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	City of Westminster		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Police Officer		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Cox, Don			
2/21/2021	5 Address:	19559 Aspen Ros	se Drive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Weston, CO 8109	91		
\$ 250.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	Edgewater Federal Solu	tions	
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Consultant		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Vander Veer, Sal	ly		
2/24/2021	5 Address:	4750 Nome Stree	t		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8023	9		
\$ 2500.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	Futurevision		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	CEO		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Vander Veer, Sal	lly		
3/3/2021	5 Address:	4750 Nome Stree	et		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8023	39		
\$ 2500.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	cable, mandatory):	Medicine Man		
\$ 5000.00	9 Occupation (if appl	licable, <u>mandatory</u>):	CEO		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art, XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art, XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art, XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to R	te Elect Jessica S	sanagren	
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Mathias, Carol			
3/8/2021	5 Address:	568 Radiant Drive			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip;	Loveland, CO 805	38		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):	retired		
\$ 200.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	**		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Hynes, Theresa			
3/19/2021	5 Address:	1075 Lansing Stre	eet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Aurora, CO 80010)		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Apex PRD		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Manager		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Brown, Debra			
3/25/2021	5 Address:	6682 E Peakview	PI		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Centennial, CO 80	0111		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Colorado Busines	s Roundtable	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	President		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Faraci, Christena			-
3/25/2021	5 Address:	242 S. Forest Stre	et		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8024	6		
\$ 150.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	self		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Consultant		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Seaver, Tamara			
3/26/2021	5 Address:	7760 S. Dexter Ct.			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Centennial, CO 80	122		
\$ 200.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Icenogle Seaver Pop	gue	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Attorney		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Thomson, Kristen			
3/26/2021	5 Address:	2444 West 33rd A	venue		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80211			
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	The Green Solution	1	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Public Affairs		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Tade, Eric			
4/1/2021	5 Address:	14625 Grape Stree	et		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 806	502		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	cash			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	self		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Realtor		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Stuart, Karen			
4/2/2021	5 Address:	1950 W. 154th Pl	ace		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 8	0023		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	self		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Consultant		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to R	te Elect Jessica Sandgren	
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 Thro	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Buzek, Vince		
4/2/2021	5 Address:	1950 W. 154th Pla	ace	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 8	0023	
\$ 100.00	7 Description	check		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	self	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Attorney	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Mathias, Tom		
4/6/2021	5 Address:	568 Radiant Drive	·	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Loveland, CO 805	38	
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	retired	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Walsh, Sean		
4/12/2021	5 Address:	1065 Emerson St.	#B	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8021	8	
\$ 250.00	7 Description	check		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	self	
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Consultant	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Green, Tom		
4/12/2021	5 Address:	246 Paloma Ave		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Brighton, CO 806	01	
\$ 100.00	7 Description	cash		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	United Power	
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Community Outreach	

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren				
		Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PL	EASE PRINT/TYPE					
1	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ocampo, Carlos			
	4/12/2021	5 Address:	1343 Iris Circle			
2	Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 80	0020		
\$	50.00	7 Description	check			
3	Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Ball Corp.		
\$		9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Engineer		
1	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Walker, Mark			
	4/12/2021	5 Address:	13400 Saint Paul	St		
2	Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	41		
\$	50.00	7 Description	check			
3	Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	retired	3	
\$		9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):			
1	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Rael, Diana			
	4/19/2021	5 Address:	1101 Bannock Str	eet		
2	Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8020	1		
\$	1000.00	7 Description	online			
3	Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	Norris Design		
\$		9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Land Planner		
ī	Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Downs, Tyler			
	4/20/2021	5 Address:	1801 North Broad	lway, #1175		
2	Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 8020	2		
\$	150.00	7 Description	online			
3	Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	Self		
\$		9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Real Estate		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to F	Re Elect Jessica Sandgren	
	Reporting Period Co	overed:	1/0/00 Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Cox, Don		
4/22/2021	5 Address:	19559 Aspen Rose	e Drive	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Weston, CO 8109	1	
\$ 250.00	7 Description	online		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, mandatory):	Edgewater Fed Solutions	
\$ 500.00	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):	Consultant	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Carlson, Blake		
5/3/2021	5 Address:	14570 Clay Street		-
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Broomfield, CO 8	0023	
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	check		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	cable, mandatory):	self	
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	licable, mandatory):	Real Estate	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Sullivan, Sue		
5/3/2021	5 Address:	4220 E. 104th #20	04	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	233	
\$ 10.00	7 Description	check		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	cable, mandatory):	retired	
\$	9 Occupation (if app	licable, mandatory):		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Mathias, Tom		
5/11/2021	5 Address:	538 Radiant Driv	e	
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Loveland, CO 80.	538	
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online		
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applie	cable, mandatory):	retired	
\$ 200.00	9 Occupation (if app	licable, mandatory):		1

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren				
	Reporting Period Cov	vered:	1/0/00 T	hrough	10/7/21 date	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE						
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	HT Parterre LP				
5/19/2021	5 Address:	1144 15th Street, S	Suite 3675			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80202				_
\$ <mark>1000.00</mark>	7 Description	check				-
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applicat	ole, mandatory):				
\$	9 Occupation (if applic	able, <u>mandatory</u>):				=
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	4 Name (Last, First): Lambertson, Glen				
5/25/2021	5 Address:	13091 Kearney Str	reet			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 806	02			
\$ <mark>175.00</mark>	7 Description	check				_
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applical	ble, mandatory):	retired			
\$	9 Occupation (if applic	cable, mandatory):				=
1 <u>Date Accepted</u>	4 Name (Last, First):	Hanfling, Josh				
5/31/2021	5 Address:	1330 Ogden St., #	504			
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO				
\$ 250.00	7 Description	online				
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Sewald Hanfling Public	Affairs		_
\$	9 Occupation (if applic	cable, mandatory):	Govt Affairs			_
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Sewald, R.D.				
6/1/2021	5 Address:	1045 Lincoln Stre	et, #303			_
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80203	3			_
\$ 250.00	7 Description	online				_
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	Sewald Hanfling Public	Affairs		_
S	9 Occupation (if applie	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Govt Affairs			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 Through date	10/7/21 date	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Renee Schwark			
6/9/2021	5 Address:	13938 Lexington I	Drive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO 8	30023		
\$ 5000.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	retired		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Stackawitz, AJ			
6/10/2021	5 Address:	2240 Blake Street,	Suite 200		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80205	5		
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	Confluent Development		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Office Mgr.		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Bowler, Thomas			
6/18/2021	5 Address:	2526 Arosa Drive			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Vail, CO 81657			
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	online		_	
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Rocky Road Remedies		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Owner		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Carlson, Ryan			
6/16/2021	5 Address:	14270 Inca Street			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO	80023		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	Carlson Associates Inc		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Investor		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Mathias, Carol			
6/28/2021	5 Address:	538 Radiant Drive			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Loveland CO 8053	38		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	retired		
\$ 300.00	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Thornton Profession	onal Firefighters, Lo	ocal #2376 PAC	
7/2/2021	5 Address:	PO Box 29428			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	29		
\$ 2000.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	·		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Workman, Phil			
7/23/2021	5 Address:	7523 E. 8th Place			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80230)		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	self		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Consultant		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Ohrstrom Sandgre	n, Thorsten		
7/23/2021	5 Address:	10533 Garfield St	reet		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	233		
\$ 45.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applic	able, <u>mandatory</u>):	LivePerson		
\$ 145.00	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Engineer		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to F	Re Elect Jessica S	andgren	
	Reporting Period Co	overed:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Foster, Jennifer			
8/8/2021	5 Address:	2334 Country Clu	b Loop		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Westminster, CO	80234		
\$ 1000.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	self		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Consultant		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Cochran, Samuel			
8/9/2021	5 Address:	3524 E. 117th Dri	ive		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	233		
\$ 200.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	senior buyer		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory):	Adams 12		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	DMAR, Realtor C	Candidate PAC		
8/12/2021	5 Address:	309 Inverness Wa	y South		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Englewood, CO 8	0112		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, mandatory);	-		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Case Farms			
8/16/2021	5 Address:	PO Box 247			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Eastlake, CO 806	14		
\$ <mark>1000.00</mark>	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	-		
\$	9 Occupation (if appl	icable, mandatory):			

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren			
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Pauchner, Marcus			
8/19/2021	5 Address:	4700 E. 6th Ave			
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Denver, CO 80220)		
\$ 250.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ble, mandatory):	self		
\$	9 Occupation (if applied	cable, <u>mandatory</u>):	Consultant		
l Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Metro Housing Co	palition PAC		
8/20/2021	5 Address:	9033 E. Easter Pla	ace		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Centennial, CO 80)112		
\$ 2500.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):	÷		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	-		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Evergreen 140th &	& Grant LLC		
8/25/2021	5 Address:	2390 E. Camelbac	ck Rd., Suite 410		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Phoenix, AZ 8501	16		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	:		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	1 -		-
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	136 Joint Venture) -		
8/26/2021	5 Address:	126 E 56th Street	, 10th Floor		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	New York, NY			
\$ 500.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	-		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	1		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Full Name of Committee/Person:		Committee to F	Re Elect Jessica Sa	ndgren	
	Reporting Period Co	vered:	1/0/00 date	Through	10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Apartment Associa	ation of Metro Denver	————	
8/27/2021	5 Address:	7100 E. Belleview	Ave., Suite 305		
2 <u>Contribution Amount</u>	6 City/State/Zip:	Greenwood Villag	e, CO 80111		
\$ 500.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	ible, mandatory):			
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):			
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Vargulich, George	;		
8/31/2021	5 Address:	2420 E. 100th Wa	у		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	29		
\$ 100.00	7 Description	check			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	retired		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	5		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):	Mulatu, Rahem			
9/23/2021	5 Address:	4130 E. 94th Ave.	, Unit A		
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:	Thornton, CO 802	229		
\$ 50.00	7 Description	online			
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if applica	able, mandatory):	НСРБ		-
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	cable, mandatory):	Program Admin.		
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):				
	5 Address:				
2 Contribution Amount	6 City/State/Zip:				
\$	7 Description				
3 Aggregate Amount*	8 Employer (if application	able, mandatory):	-		
\$	9 Occupation (if appli	icable, <u>mandatory</u>):	-		

^{*} For contribution limits within a committee's election cycle or contribution cycle, please refer to the following Colorado Constitutional cites: Candidate Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(6); Political Party Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(3); Political Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 3(5); Small Donor Committee Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(14).

Schedule B - Itemized Expenditures Statement (\$20 or more) [C.R.S. 1-45-108-(1) (a)]

Full Name of Committee/Pers	on: Committee to F	Re Elect Jessica Sandg	ren	
Repo	orting Period Covered:	1/0/00 date Total Itemized Ex	Through	10/7/21 date 20,748.70
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE		Total Hemizeu Ex	penditures.	20,710.70
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 4 11/30/20	Name (Last, First): Hostgar Address: online n			
\$ 81.85 6 3 Recipient is (optional):	City/State/Zip:			
Committee 7 Non-Committee 7	Purpose of Expenditure:	Website		
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 4	Name (Last, First): 720 De	esigns		
	Address: 364 W.	Cherrywood Dr., Lafayette	e, CO 800	
\$ 140.00	City/State/Zip: Lafayet	te, CO 80026		
3 Recipient is (optional):	1	,		
	Purpose of Expenditure:	Design services		
The state of the s	Name (Last, First): Anedo	t Inc		
2/2/21 2 Amount 5	Address: 1340 Po	oydras Street Suite 1770		
		rleans LA 70112		
	City/State/Zip. New Or	ricalis DA 70112		
	Purpose of Expenditure:	online fees		
Non-Committee				
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 2/8/21	Name (Last, First): Anedo	t Inc		
	Address: 1340 P	oydras Street Suite 1770		
	City/State/Zip: New O	rleans LA 70112		
3 Recipient is (optional):	any, a mile Dip			
	Dumaga of Erman dituus	online fees		
Committee	Purpose of Expenditure:	Ollille 1668		
Non-Committee	<u> </u>			,

Full Name of Committee	/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21
DIFACE DDINT/TVDE	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE 1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
2/10/21 2 <u>Amount</u>	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 8.40	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	Only of the Children and the Children an
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 2/13/21	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
2/13/21 2 <u>Amount</u>	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 4.20	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
2/19/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 2.25	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Speedy
2/19/21	5 Address: 742 Kalamath Street.
2 Amount	
\$ 516.09 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80204
	7. Down and S. Franciski was a maint motorial
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: print material
Non-Committee	

Full Name of Committee	/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21
	date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
2/21/21	
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 10.05	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
	A 1.77
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
2/24/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 97.80	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	0 City/State/Zip. 146W Officials BY 70112
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
	7 Fulpose of Experiantific.
Non-Committee	y
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Not For Profit Printing
2/26/21	
2 Amount	5 Address: <u>2430 US Highway 27, Suite #330 - 277</u>
\$ 166.26	6 City/State/Zip: Orlando, FL 34714
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: print material
Non-Committee	
	Anedot Inc
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 3/8/21	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
2 <u>Amount</u>	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 4.20	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	

Full Name of Committee	/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 3/9/21	4 Name (Last, First): Ascend Strategies
2 Amount	5 Address: 14824 Fillmore Way
\$ 1000.00	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton CO 80602
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Campaign Consulting
Non-Committee	
	A wardet Inc
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
3/9/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
\$ 4.20 3 Recipient is (optional):	0 City/State/Zip. New Orients Ext 70112
	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Committee	7 Purpose of Experiatione. Offine fees
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
3/19/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 4.20	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
/ <mark></mark>	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Speedy
3/23/21 2 <u>Amount</u>	5 Address: 742 Kalamath Street.
	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80204
\$ 87.80 3 Recipient is (optional):	o City/State/Zip. Deliver, CO 30201
	7. Durage of Evnanditure: print materials
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: <u>print materials</u>
Non-Committee	

Full Name of Committee	Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 3/23/21	4 Name (Last, First): VictoryStore.com
2 Amount	5 Address: 5200 30th St. SW
\$ 62.65	6 City/State/Zip: Davenport, IA 52802
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: advertising
Non-Committee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
3/25/21	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
2 Amount	
\$ 10.35	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
Î	Anadat Ina
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
3/26/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 12.30 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
	1 D 0D 11 D
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
1. D. (. D.). 1.1	4 Name (Last, First): Stik2It.com
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 4/6/21	4 Name (Last, First): Street Street
2 Amount	5 Address: online merchant
\$ 184.50	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Recipient is (optional):	o city/oute/2/p
	7. Demonstration of Fernanditums wint motorials
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: <u>print materials</u>
Non-Committee	

Full Name of Committee	Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21
	date
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anthony's II Pizza
4/12/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 3901 112th Ave
\$ 92.00	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80233
3 Recipient is (optional):	o Chyrotatorzapi.
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses
Non-Committee	
	5
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc
4/19/21	
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770
\$ 39.30	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees
Non-Committee	
1 D - P - 11	4 Nove (Lord Fired), Costco
1 Date Expended 4/19/21	4 Name (Last, First): Costco
2 Amount	5 Address: 16375 Washington St.
\$ 68.87	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80023
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses
Non-Committee	
Non-Commutee	
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Charity Meinhart Design
4/21/21	5 4 11 94
2 Amount	5 Address: 754 Flower St
\$ 165.00	6 City/State/Zip: Grand Junction, CO 81506
3 Recipient is (optional):	
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: graphic design
Non-Committee	

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren		
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE		
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 4/21/21	4 Name (Last, First): Total Beverage	
2 Amount	5 Address: 900 E. 104th Ave.	
\$ 55.35	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80233	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses	
Non-Committee		
1 <u>Date Expended</u> 4/21/21	4 Name (Last, First): Walmart	
2 Amount	5 Address: 9901 Grant St	
\$ 58.44	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80229	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses	
Non-Committee		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): The Iris Photography	
5/4/21		
2 Amount	5 Address: 1536 E 135th Ave	
\$ 150.00	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Professional Services	
Non-Committee		
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Mittera Group	
5/5/21	DO D 210471	
2 Amount	5 Address: PO Box 310471	
\$ 742.34	6 City/State/Zip: Des Moines, IA 50331-0471	
3 Recipient is (optional):		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising	
Non-Committee		

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren					
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21				
	date date				
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc				
5/11/21					
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770				
\$ 4.20	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees				
Non-Committee					
	V' 4 04				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): VictoryStore.com				
5/12/21	5000 201 St GW				
2 Amount	5 Address: 5200 30th St. SW				
\$ 357.51	6 City/State/Zip: Davenport, IA 52802				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising				
Non-Committee					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): The Iris Photography				
5/24/21	Trume (Sast, 1 159).				
2 Amount	5 Address: 1536 E 135th Ave				
\$ 150.00	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80241				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Professional Services				
	7 Turpose of Experiance.				
Non-Committee					
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc				
5/31/21	1240 Bandras Street Suite 1770				
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770				
\$ 10.05	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees				
Non-Committee					

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren			
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21		
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date		
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc		
6/1/21	Traine (East, 1 1109)		
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770		
\$ 10.05	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees		
I 🛱			
Non-Committee			
	Anadat Ina		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc		
6/10/21	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770		
2 Amount			
\$ 39.30 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112		
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees		
Non-Committee			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Sugar Dream LLC		
6/11/21			
2 Amount	5 Address: 10531 Garfield St,		
\$ 123.00	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80233		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses		
Non-Committee			
1. Deta Fernanded	4 Name (Last, First): USPS		
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First).		
6/23/21 2 Amount	5 Address: 11887 Washington St		
\$ 180.00	6 City/State/Zip: Northglenn, CO 80233		
3 Recipient is (optional):			
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: postage		
Non-Committee			

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren					
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21				
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date				
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Walmart				
6/24/21	Traine (Bass, 1 not)				
2 Amount	5 Address: 9901 Grant St				
\$ 36.87	6 City/State/Zip: Thornton, CO 80229				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Fundraising Expenses				
Non-Committee					
27 15					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc				
6/28/21					
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770				
\$ 4.20	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees				
Non-Committee					
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Sir Speedy				
7/15/21					
2 Amount	5 Address: 742 Kalamath Street.				
\$ 282.69	6 City/State/Zip: Denver, CO 80204				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising/Print Materials				
一					
Non-Committee					
	LICEC				
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): USPS				
7/19/21	10.450 V. J. G.				
2 Amount	5 Address: 12470 York Street				
\$ 360.00	6 City/State/Zip: Eastlake, CO 80614				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: postage				
Non-Committee					

Date Expended A Name (Last, First): Andreward	Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren					
Date Expended A Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc		TI				
Date Expended 7/23/21 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 5 New Orleans LA 70112 5 Address: Daley Professional Web Solutions S/8/21 5 Address: Daley Professional Web Solutions S/8/21 5 Address: Daley Professional Web Solutions Populations Populations						
Date Expended 7/23/21 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112	DV E A CE DDINE/ENDE	uaic date				
2 Amount 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112		A N. G. Andot Inc.				
2 Amount 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770		4 Name (Last, First): Affective				
\$ 19.80 6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees 1 Date Expended 8/8/21 2 Amount 5 Address: PO Box 402 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising 1 Date Expended 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: PO Box 402 1 Date Expended 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: Ja40 Poydras Street Suite 1770 8 8.10 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Anedot Inc 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: Ja40 Poydras Street Suite 1770 8 8.10 6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112 Committee Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees Non-Committee 8 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: Ja40 Poydras Street Suite 1770 S Expended 8/11/21 5 Address: Ja40 Poydras Street Suite 1770 S Address: Ja40 Poydras Street Suite 1770 S S Ja40 Poydras Street Suite 1770 S Purpose of Expenditure: online fees 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: Ja30 Crown Oak Centre Dr 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: Ja30 Crown Oak Centre Dr 3 Recipient is (optional):		5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770				
Committee						
Committee		6 City/state/Zip; New Orleans LA 70112				
Non-Committee A Name (Last, First): Daley Professional Web Solutions	3 Recipient is (optionar).					
Date Expended 8/8/21 S Address: PO Box 402 S 3800.00 6 City/State/Zip: Montgomery, NY 12549 Montgomery, NY 12549	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees				
Date Expended 8/8/21 S Address: PO Box 402 S 3800.00 6 City/State/Zip: Montgomery, NY 12549 Montgomery, NY 12549	Non Committee					
8/8/21 2 Amount 5 Address: PO Box 402 6 City/State/Zip: Montgomery, NY 12549 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising 1 Date Expended 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 8 8.10 6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr 5 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750	Non-Commuee					
8/8/21 2 Amount 5 Address: PO Box 402 6 City/State/Zip: Montgomery, NY 12549 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising 1 Date Expended 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 8 8.10 6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr 5 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750		Dalan Durfaceianal Wah Calutions				
Sabono S	1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Daley Professional web Solutions				
\$ 3800.00 6 City/State/Zip: Montgomery, NY 12549 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising 1 Date Expended 8/9/21 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr 5 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750						
Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising 1 Date Expended 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 New Orleans LA 70112 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees Online fee	2 Amount					
Committee Non-Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising		6 City/State/Zip: Montgomery, NY 12549				
Non-Committee A Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc	3 Recipient is (optional):					
Non-Committee A Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising				
1 Date Expended 8/9/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770 \$ 8.10 6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees Non-Committee 4 Name (Last, First): Point Blank Political LLC 8/11/21 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr \$ 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750						
Samount Samo	Non-Committee					
Samount Samo						
Samount Samo	1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc				
\$ 8.10 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 573.12 3 Recipient is (optional): Committee 4 Name (Last, First): Point Blank Political LLC 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750						
Committee						
Committee Non-Committee 1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 573.12 3 Recipient is (optional): 7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees 4 Name (Last, First): Point Blank Political LLC 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750		6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112				
Non-Committee 1 Date Expended	3 Recipient is (optional):					
1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr \$ 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750 3 Recipient is (optional):	Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees				
1 Date Expended 8/11/21 2 Amount 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr \$ 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750 3 Recipient is (optional):						
8/11/21 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr \$ 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750 3 Recipient is (optional): Longwood, FL 32750	Non-Committee					
8/11/21 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr \$ 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750 3 Recipient is (optional): Longwood, FL 32750						
2 Amount \$ 573.12 3 Recipient is (optional): 5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr Longwood, FL 32750	1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Point Blank Political LLC				
\$ 573.12 6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750	8/11/21					
3 Recipient is (optional):	2 Amount					
	\$ 573.12	6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750				
Committee 7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising expenses	3 Recipient is (optional):					
Advertising expenses	Committee	7 Durnose of Evnenditure: Advertising evnenses				
	Committee	/ Fulpose of Experionale. Advertising expenses				
Non-Committee	Non-Committee					

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren				
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21			
	date			
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Best Sellers LLC			
8/16/21				
2 Amount	5 Address: 313 Red Eagle Circle			
\$ 750.00	6 City/State/Zip: Ridgeland, MS 39157			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising expenses			
Non-Committee				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc			
8/21/21				
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770			
\$ 10.05	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees			
Non-Committee				
	Charity Mainhart Decign			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Charity Meinhart Design			
8/28/21	5 Address: 754 Flower St			
2 Amount				
\$ 1162.50 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: Grand Junction, CO 81506			
3 Recipient is (optional).				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Graphic Design			
Non-Committee				
Non-Committee				
	NCW C			
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First): Mittera Group			
8/31/21				
2 Amount	5 Address: PO Box 310471			
\$ 1128.40	6 City/State/Zip: Des Moines, IA 50331-0471			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising Expenses			
Non-Committee				

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren					
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21				
	date date				
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): USPS				
9/9/21					
2 Amount	5 Address: 12470 York Street				
\$ 400.00	6 City/State/Zip: Eastlake, CO 80614				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: postage				
Non-Committee					
	(Lot Find) Mitters Group				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Mittera Group				
9/20/21 2 Amount	5 Address: PO Box 310471				
\$ 5089.56	6 City/State/Zip: Des Moines, IA 50331-0471				
3 Recipient is (optional):	bes Womes, 11 50551 01/1				
	5 B CF Standard Advertising Francisco				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising Expenses				
Non-Committee					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Point Blank Political LLC				
9/22/21	5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr				
2 Amount					
\$ 2179.09 3 Recipient is (optional):	6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750				
3 Recipient is (optional).					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising Expenses				
Non-Committee					
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Anedot Inc				
9/26/21					
2 Amount	5 Address: 1340 Poydras Street Suite 1770				
\$ 2.25	6 City/State/Zip: New Orleans LA 70112				
3 Recipient is (optional):					
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: online fees				
Non-Committee					

Full Name of Committee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren				
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21			
	date date			
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Point Blank Political LLC			
10/6/21				
2 Amount	5 Address: 330 Crown Oak Centre Dr			
\$ <mark>250.00</mark>	6 City/State/Zip: Longwood, FL 32750			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: Advertising Expeness			
Non-Committee				
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First): Hostgator			
2/15/21				
2 Amount	5 Address: online merchant			
\$ 35.88	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure: website fees			
Non-Committee				
1 <u>Date Expended</u>	4 Name (Last, First):			
2 Amount	5 Address:			
\$	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:			
Non-Committee				
Tron committee				
1 Down and	A Name (Least First):			
1 Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First):			
2 Amount	5 Address:			
\$	6 City/State/Zip:			
3 Recipient is (optional):				
Committee	7 Purpose of Expenditure:			
Non-Committee				

Schedule C - Loans

Full Name of Committee/Person: Comm	ittee to Re Elect Jessi	ca Sandgren		
Reporting Per	iod Covered:	1/0/00	Through	10/7/21
		date		date
	LOANS - Loans Owed b			
(Use a separate schedule for ear [No information copied from such reports shall be purpose. [Art. XXVIII, Sec. 9(e)] Notwithstanding any other institution organized under state or feder assures repayment, is evidenced by a written	be sold or used by any pers section of this article to the eral law if the loan bears th	on for the purpose of solice contrary, a candidate's contrary, a candidate's contrary and customary into	citing contributions andidate committee erest rate, is made o	or for any commercial may receive a loan from a financial n a basis that
<u>LOAN SOURCE</u>				
Name (Last, First or Institution):				
Address:				
City/State/Zip:				
Original Amount of Loan: \$			Interest Rat	e:%
		Total of A	all Loans This F	Reporting
		Period: _	(Place on line 8 of	\$0.00 Detailed Summary Report)
Loan Amount Received This Reporting Period:			(Trace on time of or	Botania Sammary Reporty
Principal Amount Paid This Reporting Period:				
Interest Amount Paid This Reporting Period:				
Amount Repaid This Reporting Period: (Amount Repaid is sum of Principal & Interest entered on Det	\$0.00 ail Summary)	Total Rep	payments Made Schedule C pages, F	\$0.00 Place on line 16 of Detailed Summary)
Outstanding Balance:				
TERMS OF LOAN:	Date Loan Receiv	red		Due Date for Final Payment
I ICT ALL EN	DORSERS OR GI		THIS LOAN	
1		dress, City, St., Zi		Amount Guaranteed
Full Name	Auc	uress, City, St., Zi	ıp	Amount Guaranteed

Schedule D – Returned Expenditures & Contributions

Full Name of Commi	ittee/Person: Committee to Re Elect Jessica Sandgren
	Reporting Period Covered: 1/0/00 Through 10/7/21 date
	Total Returned Contributions: \$ -
	Total Returned Expenditures: \$ -
	$\frac{\textbf{Returned Contributions}}{(Previously reported on Schedule A-Contributions accepted and then returned to donors)}$
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):
2 Date Returned	5 Address:
	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Amount	7 Purpose:
\$	
1 Date Accepted	4 Name (Last, First):
- D - D - 1	
2 <u>Date Returned</u>	5 Address:
÷	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Amount	7 Purpose:
\$	
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE	
I Date Expended	4 Name (Last, First):
2 Date Returned	5 Address:
	6 City/State/Zip:
3 Amount	7 Comment (optional):
\$	
1 Date Expended	
Date Expellued	4 Name (Last, First):
2 Date Returned	5 Address:
- Sure Menning	6 City/State/Zin:
3 Amount	7 Comment (optional):
\$, comment (abnorm).

Statement of Non-Monetary Contributions

[Art. XXVIII, Sect. 2, (5) (a) (II) (III), Sect. 5, (3)] [C.R.S. 1-45-108 (1)]

Donor	ting Pariod Covered.	1/0/00	Through	10/7/21
Reporting Period Covered:		date	I mough	date
			Itemized Expenditures:	\$0.00
PLEASE PRINT/TYPE		10001		
1 Date Provided	4 Name (Last, First):			
	5 Address:			
2 Fair Market Value	6 City/State/Zip:			
	7 Description:			
	8 Employer (if applicable	, mandatory):		
3 Aggregate Amount	9 Occupation (if applicab	le, mandatory):		
	10 Check box if Coor	rdinated with a Can	didate/Candidate Committee or P	olitical Party.*
	A			
1 Date Provided	4 Name (Last, First):			
	5 Address:			
2 Fair Market Value	6 City/State/Zip:			
	7 Description:			
	8 Employer (if applicable	, mandatory):		
3 Aggregate Amount	9 Occupation (if applicat			
	10 Check box if Coo	rdinated with a Can	didate/Candidate Committee or P	olitical Party.*
1 Date Provided	4 Name (Last, First):			
	5 Address:			
2 Fair Market Value	6 City/State/Zip:			
	7 Description:			
	8 Employer (if applicable	, mandatory):		
3 Aggregate Amount	9 Occupation (if applicat			
	10 Check box if Coo	rdinated with a Car	didate/Candidate Committee or P	Political Party.*
1 Date Provided	4 Name (Last, First):			
	5 Address:			
2 Fair Market Value	6 City/State/Zip:			
	7 Description:	-		
	8 Employer (if applicable			
3 Aggregate Amount	9 Occupation (if applical			0.28
	10 Check box if Coo	rdinated with a Car	didate/Candidate Committee or F	Political Party.*
1 <u>Date Provided</u>	4 Name (Last, First):			
	5 Address:			
2 Fair Market Value	6 City/State/Zip:			
	7 Description:			
	8 Employer (if applicable	e, mandatory):		
3 Aggregate Amount	9 Occupation (if applical	ole, mandatory):		

10

Check box if Coordinated with a Candidate/Candidate Committee or Political Party.* * Note: If coordinated, then contribution must also be reported as a non-monetary expenditure on Detailed Summary. Art. XXVIII, Sec. 2(9) states: "... Expenditures that are controlled by or coordinated with a candidate or candidate's agent are deemed to be both contributions by the maker of the expenditures, and expenditures by the candidate committee,"